Klasse 5 - Allrad

1. Lauf zum ILP 2009 - Dauban - 26.04.09

St-Nr. Name Vorname Wohnort

511 Peschel Michael
501 Schmidt Torsten
513 Schreyer Enrico
505 Hage Thomas
506 Kollowa Edgar
509 Burkhardt Knut
504 Mike Hottas
521 Fuder Sven
507 Forster Detlef

©COoNOOMONE

Frankenthal
Grof3postwitz
Dresden
Brunow
WeilRwasser
Bischofswerda
WeilRwasser
Forstgen
Ruhland

Team

GP Racing

ACT Dresden

ACT Hage

Renngarage WeilRwasser

Racing Team Die Wache am Rande der Stadt
HDR-Racing-Team

Fabrikat Modell

Lancia
VW
Audi
VW
A
Subaru
BMW
Audi
Audi

Delta HF Integrale
Golf

80 Quattro Turbo
Golf Il Syncro VR6
Golf Syncro

Justy

E36 Compact
Quattro S2
Quattro

Hub

2000
1800
2000
2800
1781
1200
2700
2200
2300

Zeit

23,48
22,52
23,42
25,91
24,51
26,76
24,23
22,17
24,57

1WL 2WL Ges. 3.WL Ges.

20
25
22
16
15
13
18

14

22
25
18
16
15
14
20

13

42
50
40
32
30
27
38

27

18
25
20
16
15
13
14
22

0

60
75
60
48
45
40
52
22

0

Finale Gesamt

82
75
75
68
63
56
52
47
27







